Office
SUPERVISOR
CLERK
TREASURER
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE

Term
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year

Long Lake Township 2024 General Election

Name
Ron Lemcool
Ronda Robinson
Kendra Balderach
Kay Ingraham
Duane W. Schaub
Kevin C. Severt
Dan Wagner
Linda Wheelock
Lee Day Shirley

Party
Republican
Republican
Republican

Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

No Party Affiliation

Address Email
1270 W. Long Lake Rd.  Traverse City Mi 49685 RONLEMCOOL@GMAIL.COM
6777 Herkner Rd. Traverse City Mi 49685 CLERK@LONGLAKETOWNSHIP.COM
2231 Cove Dr. Traverse City Mi 49685 TREASURER@LONGLAKETOWNSHIP.COM
5170 Jacks Trl Traverse City Mi 49684 K.INGRHAM@GMAIL.COM
1351 Harvest West Traverse City Mi 49685 HASE72002@YAHOO.COM
9396 Edgewood Ave. Traverse City Mi 49685 KCSEVERT@GMAIL.COM
3846 Stone Wall Trl Traverse City Ml 49685 DANWAGNERTC@GMAIL.COM
6092 Dover Ln Traverse City Mi 49685 GLAD943@A0L.COM
2801 Old Barn Rd. Traverse City MI 49685
C ounty Clerk

GRAND TRAVE

Phone
231-947-6915
231-499-5851
231-357-3279
231-357-2499
231-421-3557
231-632-3100
231-590-1947
231-632-2678
231-649-1928
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